Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors suppliers

Sl. No. – site bills register	3309	Date Regi	- site bi	28	12/23
Company Name:	MRMUP	Sitc:		GM	1
Name of Contractor	Gunitha	C		0(1)	JC.
Nature of work		works			
Work done	From Date	11	To	Date os	12/27.
Sl Villa/Flat block r	io. Qiy.	Rate	Units	Amount	Contractors bill no
2 402,401,3		. 8	SFT	53120	
3. flat fina 4. painting w	1	25%, 04			
6. 25 1/2 of 7. wooder comp 8.	ded.				
10. 11. The state of the state	Total:	CCT	1.11	53/20.	
Measurement &			bill requi		
estimate sheet:	Required Not required		urement a		
PO/WO no.	- voc required		VO date:	- No.	neinsed
Remarks: A\\	room C	omplel	ed.		
Approved by Project Ma	anager Appro	ived by Desi	gn Team	Approved by	MD.
Date: 3/1/2016	Date:			Date:	
Sign: Kalul	Sign:			Sign	

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying Jahouri for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable 1611 NA 2. I stimme an investigation are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

MENSONER	MEGOVEMENT SHEET							-
Company Name	ume	MRMallapur LLP	-		A managed b		Ni Dala	
Project		Gulmohar Residency			Supproved by	,	real ander reddy	
Work Description	ption:	block internal painting			orgn.			
Contractor		Summing murrous						
Contractor Name	ame	G Sunitha						
Prepared By		Srinivas N						
Date		28-12-2023						
CNO			^	В	0	D	E= AxBxCxD	-
3 NO.	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos	Outsite	
-	C-block	1660 sft	0		and an	1100	Quantity	Units
7.	AN Elses	2 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12						
-0	1000 Flats	C 101,402,401,304						
		Stage-III Completion 25%	00 000	1 00				
			1000.00	1.00	1.00	4.00	6640 00	flat

Company Name: MRMallapur LLP Approved by: Narander Reddy Project: Glumohar Residency. Sign Work Description: block internal painting Contractor Name: G Sunitha Srinivas N Sign Sign Sign Sign Sign Sign Sign Sign	ESTIMATE SHEET	SHEEL						
Gulmohar Residency. block internal painting or Name: G Sumitha Srinivas N 28-12-2023 Item Head Flat nos Quantity C-block Stage-III 25 % 6640.00 C 101,402,401,304	Company Name:	lame:	MRMallapur LLP		Approved by:	Narande	Redd	r Reddy
ption block internal painting G Sunitha Srinivas N 28-12-2023 Item Head Flat nos 1660 sft C-block Stage-III 25 % 6640.00 C 101,402,401,304 Grand Total	Project:		Gulmohar Residency		Sign			or ready
G Sunitha G Sunitha Srinivas N 28-12-2023 C-block C 101,402,401,304 Grand Total G Sunithy C Stage-III 25 % 6640.00 flat	Work Desc	ription:	block internal painting					
Srinivas N 28-12-2023 Quantity Units	Contractor	Name:	G Sunitha					
28-12-2023 Item Head Flat nos Quantity Units C-block 1660 sft Stage-III 25 % 6640 00 flat C 101,402,401,304 Grand Total	Prepared By	*	Srinivas N					
Item Head Flat nos Quantity Units C-block 1660 sft Stage-III 25 % 6640.00 flat Grand Total C T	Date:		28-12-2023					
1660 sft Stage-III 25 % 6640.00 ftat C 101,402,401,304 Grand Total	S No.	Item Head	Flat nos	Quantity		Percent	age	age Rate
6640.00	-	C-block	1660 sft					
C 101,402,401,304 Grand Total			Stage-III 25 %	6640.00	flats	25%	%	% 32
Grand Total			C 101,402,401,304					
			Grand Total					

Allowance for Consumables

G Sunitha. Hyderabad.

Date: 28.12.23

In favor of:

MRMallapurLLP

Project / Site: Location:

Gulmohar Residency Mallapur

Type of Work:

Towards:

Painting work done at Allowance for Consumables.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards painting work done in C-504,601 flats . Total Amount = 53120 /- Work done from date: 21.09.23 to 05.12.23	Rs.10624/-

Amount in words: Ten Thousand Six Hundred and Twenty Four Rupees Only.

Sign:					
	Sign:				

Bill for Labour Charges

G Sunitha. Hyderabad.

Date: 28.12.23

In favor of: Project / Site: MRMallapurLLP Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work: Towards: Painting work done at

Allowance for Consumables.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards painting work done in C-504,601 flats . Total Amount = 53120 /- Work done from date: 21.07.23 to 05.09.23	Rs. 21248 /-

Amount in words: Twenty One Thousand Two Hundred and Forty Eight Rupees Only.

Sign:	

Bill for Equipment Allowance

G Sunitha. Hyderabad.

Date: 28.12.23

In favor of: Project / Site:

MRMallapurLLP Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Painting work done at

Towards:

Allowance for Consumables.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards painting work done in C-504,601 flats . Total Amount = 53120 /- Work done from date: 21.07.23 to 05.09.23	Rs. 21248 /-

Amount in words: Twenty One Thousand Two Hundred and Forty Eight Rupees Only.

Sign:		